
S DIV: W 49 FT OF LOT 4 & E 35 F
BLOCK 3. LAKE FORREST PARK. 

WISE MARK ALLEN/WISE MARIE EILEEN
350 SE LAKE FOREST PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14229-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

07/11/2025 TP 0.21 6,930 0 0 6,930

STANDARD
1

120,651
2,532
6,930

130,113
0

130,113
0

130,113
130,113

0

130,113

1537/40 3/28/2025 WD Q I 01 159,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTES TIMOTHY

WISE MARK ALLEN

1398/0030 11/04/2019 WD Q I 01 102,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS D & CATHERINE 

TIMOTHY ESTES
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HX Base Yr

350 SE LAKE FOREST PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,408 117.7050 131.83 185,617 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1277

BAS 1,277 100 1,277 109,426

FOP 44 30 13 1,114

FSP 294 40 118 10,111

1,615 1,408 120,651

BAS= W25 S41 E25 FOP= S4 W11N4 E11$ N2 E14 N18 W14 N21$ FSP=
E14 S21 W14 N21$.

BAS

25

41

25
2

14

18

14

21

FOP 4

11

4
11

FSP

14

21

14

21

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 22 264.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 370

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 210.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 662

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2,532

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 9,240.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 6,930


